
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 PENN 26

2 NR 57

3 MISH 107

4 GOSH 147

5 RIL 167

6 CON 180

7 ADAM 182

8 STJ 186

9 WAW 191

10 ECA 196

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

BC 1

JG 1

WASH 1

EM 2

EC 2

NW 2

MMar 2

FAIR 3

BRE 3

MAR 3
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 PENN 7 26

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Madison Woods 00:18:05.270 2

2 5 Emma Jankowski 00:19:02.900 4

3 6 Lauren Frank 00:19:08.920 5

4 7 Jillian Woods 00:19:17.593 6

5 10 Danielle Frank 00:19:35.646 9

6 17 Hannah Selis 00:19:59.933 0

7 28 Sarah Hamilton 00:20:36.890 0

2 NR 7 57

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 Morgan Blyly 00:19:21.533 7

2 11 Mackenzie Adams 00:19:41.060 10

3 12 Mckenzie Love 00:19:50.223 11

4 15 Brianna Eggleston 00:19:58.873 14

5 16 Mariah King 00:19:59.093 15

6 22 Jenna Miller 00:20:22.903 0

7 38 Molly Campbell 00:21:05.736 0

3 MISH 7 107

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Anna Rohrer 00:17:56.946 1

2 19 Jessica Duvall 00:20:04.523 17

3 20 Hanna Coppens 00:20:16.206 18

4 24 Damaris Wyant 00:20:27.026 21

5 61 Cali-Sue Melton 00:22:11.656 50

6 62 Rachel Delee 00:22:14.326 0

7 87 Skyler Hampton 00:24:06.273 0

4 GOSH 7 147

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 23 Tricia Place 00:20:25.403 20

2 26 Nora Rangel 00:20:30.420 23

3 27 Adrienne Henke 00:20:33.816 24

4 39 Beatriz Castillo 00:21:15.086 33

5 58 Annelise Wiebe 00:22:04.996 47

6 63 Jasmyn Brown 00:22:15.040 0

7 71 Bethany Pollock 00:22:31.756 0

5 RIL 7 167

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 14 Kacie O'neal 00:19:56.546 13
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2 29 Jessica Limon 00:20:40.576 26

3 40 Brianna Spaniolo 00:21:17.590 34

4 45 Madeline Logsdon 00:21:35.686 38

5 69 Samantha Kulczar 00:22:28.376 56

6 77 Madison Blakesley 00:22:55.566 0

7 78 Imani Reed 00:22:57.546 0

6 CON 7 180

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 25 Anna Nisen 00:20:27.986 22

2 32 Vanessa Steiner 00:20:49.663 27

3 35 Heather Johnson 00:20:58.223 30

4 57 Allyse Smith 00:22:01.536 46

5 67 Gabrielle Hogsett 00:22:20.033 55

6 76 Mackenzie Porter 00:22:44.876 0

7 81 Abril Carmona 00:23:05.036 0

7 ADAM 7 182

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 9 Michaela Lewis 00:19:25.020 8

2 41 Aubrey Curl 00:21:18.513 35

3 43 Jennifer Firehammer 00:21:28.996 37

4 54 Aurora Flatoff 00:21:55.113 44

5 72 Kylie Joines 00:22:36.153 58

6 75 Niki Hakimzadeh 00:22:42.786 0

7 80 Natalie Mccann 00:22:59.520 0

8 STJ 7 186

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 34 Hannah Conner 00:20:53.076 29

2 36 Megan Kitz 00:21:00.530 31

3 51 Mara Taylor 00:21:45.046 41

4 52 Katrina Sakimoto 00:21:54.493 42

5 53 Meredith Laderer 00:21:54.846 43

6 56 Taylor Rock 00:21:59.103 0

7 73 Pirie Maher 00:22:36.743 0

9 WAW 7 191

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 33 Sarah Harden 00:20:51.660 28

2 42 Aubrey Kuhn 00:21:24.100 36

3 46 Yanelly Pizana 00:21:37.503 39

4 50 Elizabeth Zorn 00:21:44.653 40

5 59 Molly Swartz 00:22:06.943 48

6 60 Reagan Atwood 00:22:10.543 0

7 64 Courtney Linnemeier 00:22:16.420 0
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10 ECA 7 196

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Kayla Casaletto 00:18:51.000 3

2 13 Maddie Morehead 00:19:55.473 12

3 66 Erika Baughman 00:22:19.383 54

4 74 Sydney Newland 00:22:39.760 60

5 83 Ariana Barben 00:23:11.503 67

6 86 Bryden Deardorff 00:23:47.876 0

7 90 Lily Reynolds 00:24:44.526 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Anna Rohrer SR 00:17:56.946 MISH

2 2 Madison Woods SR 00:18:05.270 PENN

3 0 Sierra Moore SR 00:18:47.173 EM

4 3 Kayla Casaletto SR 00:18:51.000 ECA

5 4 Emma Jankowski SO 00:19:02.900 PENN

6 5 Lauren Frank FR 00:19:08.920 PENN

7 6 Jillian Woods FR 00:19:17.593 PENN

8 7 Morgan Blyly JR 00:19:21.533 NR

9 8 Michaela Lewis SR 00:19:25.020 ADAM

10 9 Danielle Frank JR 00:19:35.646 PENN

11 10 Mackenzie Adams FR 00:19:41.060 NR

12 11 Mckenzie Love SO 00:19:50.223 NR

13 12 Maddie Morehead SO 00:19:55.473 ECA

14 13 Kacie O'neal SR 00:19:56.546 RIL

15 14 Brianna Eggleston SR 00:19:58.873 NR

16 15 Mariah King SO 00:19:59.093 NR

17 16 Hannah Selis SO 00:19:59.933 PENN

18 0 Hannah Yeakey SO 00:20:01.106 BC

19 17 Jessica Duvall JR 00:20:04.523 MISH

20 18 Hanna Coppens SR 00:20:16.206 MISH

21 0 Amanda Dibley SR 00:20:19.303 EC

22 19 Jenna Miller FR 00:20:22.903 NR

23 20 Tricia Place SR 00:20:25.403 GOSH

24 21 Damaris Wyant FR 00:20:27.026 MISH

25 22 Anna Nisen JR 00:20:27.986 CON

26 23 Nora Rangel JR 00:20:30.420 GOSH

27 24 Adrienne Henke SR 00:20:33.816 GOSH

28 25 Sarah Hamilton SR 00:20:36.890 PENN

29 26 Jessica Limon SO 00:20:40.576 RIL

30 0 Madison Miller JR 00:20:42.383 FAIR

31 0 Erica Stutsman FR 00:20:43.146 NW

32 27 Vanessa Steiner JR 00:20:49.663 CON

33 28 Sarah Harden SR 00:20:51.660 WAW

34 29 Hannah Conner JR 00:20:53.076 STJ

35 30 Heather Johnson SR 00:20:58.223 CON
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36 31 Megan Kitz SR 00:21:00.530 STJ

37 0 Megan Duvall SR 00:21:03.220 MMar

38 32 Molly Campbell FR 00:21:05.736 NR

39 33 Beatriz Castillo SR 00:21:15.086 GOSH

40 34 Brianna Spaniolo SR 00:21:17.590 RIL

41 35 Aubrey Curl SR 00:21:18.513 ADAM

42 36 Aubrey Kuhn FR 00:21:24.100 WAW

43 37 Jennifer Firehammer JR 00:21:28.996 ADAM

44 0 Ashley Burnett JR 00:21:32.103 JG

45 38 Madeline Logsdon JR 00:21:35.686 RIL

46 39 Yanelly Pizana FR 00:21:37.503 WAW

47 0 Emma Romero FR 00:21:38.753 EC

48 0 Kate Jarvis FR 00:21:39.196 NW

49 0 Calyn Howell SO 00:21:43.573 FAIR

50 40 Elizabeth Zorn SO 00:21:44.653 WAW

51 41 Mara Taylor SR 00:21:45.046 STJ

52 42 Katrina Sakimoto SO 00:21:54.493 STJ

53 43 Meredith Laderer SR 00:21:54.846 STJ

54 44 Aurora Flatoff JR 00:21:55.113 ADAM

55 0 Brooke Bahr SR 00:21:55.490 BRE

56 45 Taylor Rock JR 00:21:59.103 STJ

57 46 Allyse Smith SO 00:22:01.536 CON

58 47 Annelise Wiebe JR 00:22:04.996 GOSH

59 48 Molly Swartz SO 00:22:06.943 WAW

60 49 Reagan Atwood FR 00:22:10.543 WAW

61 50 Cali-Sue Melton JR 00:22:11.656 MISH

62 51 Rachel Delee SO 00:22:14.326 MISH

63 52 Jasmyn Brown SR 00:22:15.040 GOSH

64 53 Courtney Linnemeier SR 00:22:16.420 WAW

65 0 Hannah Stein FR 00:22:18.936 MAR

66 54 Erika Baughman SR 00:22:19.383 ECA

67 55 Gabrielle Hogsett FR 00:22:20.033 CON

68 0 Mackenzie Bobeck SO 00:22:21.120 FAIR

69 56 Samantha Kulczar SO 00:22:28.376 RIL

70 0 Elen Fox SO 00:22:29.163 BRE

71 57 Bethany Pollock SR 00:22:31.756 GOSH

72 58 Kylie Joines JR 00:22:36.153 ADAM
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73 59 Pirie Maher JR 00:22:36.743 STJ

74 60 Sydney Newland JR 00:22:39.760 ECA

75 61 Niki Hakimzadeh FR 00:22:42.786 ADAM

76 62 Mackenzie Porter JR 00:22:44.876 CON

77 63 Madison Blakesley FR 00:22:55.566 RIL

78 64 Imani Reed JR 00:22:57.546 RIL

79 0 Jennifer Waltman SR 00:22:58.020 MMar

80 65 Natalie Mccann SR 00:22:59.520 ADAM

81 66 Abril Carmona JR 00:23:05.036 CON

82 0 Emma Hundt FR 00:23:06.816 BRE

83 67 Ariana Barben FR 00:23:11.503 ECA

84 0 Allison Grover SR 00:23:15.303 EM

85 0 Hannah Majewski FR 00:23:29.250 MAR

86 68 Bryden Deardorff FR 00:23:47.876 ECA

87 69 Skyler Hampton SO 00:24:06.273 MISH

88 0 Charlotte Voor FR 00:24:24.260 MAR

89 0 Faviola Cruz SR 00:24:25.213 WASH

90 70 Lily Reynolds FR 00:24:44.526 ECA
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